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WEST CENTRAL CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
One Athenian Drive, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 

765.362.2340 

 

CTE Director Pamela G Rager, prager@cville.k12.in.us 

CTE Coordinator Sara Nicodemus, snicodemus@cville.k12.in.us 

CTE Administrative Assistant Tami Utterback, tutterback@cville.k12.in.us 

CTE Program Assistant at Southmont HS Beth Waddell, Beth.Waddell@southmont.k12.in.us 

CTE Program Assistant at Automotive Robert Stewart, rstewart@cville.k12.in.us 

College & Career Readiness Coach, Crawfordsville HS & Southmont HS 

 Samantha Cotten Samantha.Cotten@southomont.k12.in.us 

College & Career Readiness Coach, North Montgomery HS & Western Boone HS 

 Clayton Randolph Clayton.Randolph@webo.k12.in.us 

 
AM Session: 8:00-10:00 am        PM Session: 12:30-2:30 pm 

(unless specified in program information below) 
 

Advanced Manufacturing Mr. Clifton, Alan.Clifton@southmont.k12.in.us 
South Montgomery School Calendar 765-866-0350 ext. 252 |Cell Phone: 765-918-9063 

Southmont High School, 6425 US 231 South, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Tuesday, August 6  
 

Automotive Services Technology Mr. Fletcher, bfletcher@cville.k12.in.us 
Crawfordsville School Calendar 765-362-4354 

Paul L Pfledderer Building, 222 E Market St, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7  
 

Business Administration Mr. Dahlin, bdahlin@ivytech.edu 
Ivy Tech Community College Calendar 765-259-0570 

Ivy Tech, 2325 Phil Ward Blvd, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Monday, August 26 (follow schedule provided by Ivy Tech) 
 

Construction Trades – HVAC Mr. Garing, mgaring@cville.k12.in.us 
Crawfordsville School Calendar 765-362-2340 ext. 1510 

Crawfordsville High School, One Athenian Drive, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7 
 

Cosmetology Ms. Riddle, mitzi.riddle@comcast.net  

Freestyle Academy for Hair, 107 N Meridian Street, Lebanon, IN 765-482-9500 

First Day of Program, Wednesday, August 7 (follow schedule provided by Instructor) 
 

Criminal Justice Mr. Coudret, Bob.Coudret@southmont.k12.in.us 
South Montgomery School Calendar 765-866-0350 ext. 350 |Cell: 765-363-5402 

Southmont High School, 6425 US 231 South, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Tuesday, August 6 
 

 

Early Childhood Education Ms. Rothenberger, rrothenberger@cville.k12.in.us 
Crawfordsville School Calendar 765-362-0005 ext. 6104 |Cell: 765-418-0855 

Willson Preschool, 500 E Jefferson St, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7 
 

EMS and Fire & Rescue II Mr. Shaw, Bryan.Shaw@southmont.k12.in.us 
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South Montgomery School Calendar 765.866.0350 

Southmont High School, 6425 US 231 South, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Tuesday, August 6 
 

Fire & Rescue I Mr. Waddell, Eugene.Waddell@southmont.k12.in.us 

South Montgomery School Calendar Mr. Patton, Nathan.Patton@southmont.k12.in.us 

Southmont High School, 6425 US 231 South, Crawfordsville, IN 765.866.0350 

First Day of Program: Tuesday, August 6 
 

Health Science Education Mr. Gerrish, jgerrish@cville.k12.in.us 

and Medical Terminology 
Crawfordsville School Calendar 

Valley Professionals Community Health Center, 1702 Lafayette Road, Crawfordsville, IN 

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7 
 

Health Science Education II:  Nursing Mrs. Runyan 

Crawfordsville School Calendar arunyan@cville.k12.in.us 
Valley Professionals Community Health Center, 1702 Lafayette Road, Crawfordsville, IN 

Clinical Site:  Wellbrooke of Crawfordsville, 517 Concord Road, Crawfordsville, IN   

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7 
 

Health Science Education II:  Pharmacy Mrs. Lewis, alewis@nm.k12.in.us 

North Montgomery High School, 5945 N. US Hwy 231, Crawfordsville, IN 765.362.5140 

First Day of Program: Tuesday, August 6 (as scheduled online) 
 

Precision Machining Mr. Flick, DFlick@vinu.edu  
Vincennes University-Lebanon Class Calendar 

Vincennes University – Haas Training, 316 N. Mount Zion Rd, Lebanon, IN 

First Day of Program: Monday, August 12 (follow schedule provided by Instructor) 
 

Radio/TV Mr. Foxworthy, Matt.Foxworthy@webo.k12.in.us 
Western Boone School Calendar 765-482-6143 ext. 3133 |Cell: 765-299-4687 

Western Boone High School, 1205 North SR 75, Thorntown, IN 

First Day of Program: Wednesday, August 7 
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WEST CENTRAL INDIANA CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

 

Partner School Corporations 

 

Crawfordsville Community School Corporation Dr. Scott Bowling, Superintendent 

1000 Fairview Ave, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 sbowling@cville.k12.in.us 

 765.362.2342 | FAX:  765.364.3237 

 

North Montgomery Community School Corporation Dr. Colleen Moran, Superintendent 

480 W 580 N, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 cmoran@nm.k12.in.us 

  765.359.2112 | FAX:  765.359.2111 

 

South Montgomery Community School Corporation Dr. Shawn Greiner, Superintendent 

PO Box 8, New Market, IN  47965 shawn.greiner@southmont.k12.in.us 

 765.866.0203 | FAX:  765.866.0736 

 

Western Boone Community Schools Mr. Rob Ramey, Superintendent 

1201 North SR 75, Thorntown, IN  46071 rob.ramey@webo.k12.in.us 

 765.482.6333 | FAX:  765.482.0890 

 
 

 

Partner High Schools 
 

Crawfordsville High School – 765.362.2340, FAX:  765.364.3200 

One Athenian Drive, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 
  

North Montgomery High School – 765.362.5140, FAX:  765.362.6710 

5945 US 231 North, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 
  

Southmont High School – 765.866.0350, FAX: 765.866.2044 

6435 US 231 South, Crawfordsville, IN  47933 
  

Western Boone High School – 765.482.6143, FAX: 765.482.6146 

1205 North SR 75, Thorntown, IN  46071 


